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Team Gender Results Remarks
NOC
Code

FP
Bib
No.

Name Winner
Match

No.

RUSSO-ARG / VALDES MARTINEZ-MEX

AKSOY-TUR / PEI-CHN

11

12

13

14

1342

1530

VALDES MARTINEZ JS

AKSOY N

MEX

TUR

F

M

F

M

1 10

5

RUSSO-ARG / VALDES MARTINEZ-MEX

MEKHIMAR-EGY / PENI-HUN

ARELLANO-PHI / BABIC-SRB

16

17

18

19

1151

1470

MEKHIMAR H

BABIC M

EGY

SRB

F

M

F

M

2 10

3

MEKHIMAR-EGY / PENI-HUN

ALVIAN-INA / BORGO TORRES-MEX

BABIC-CRO / LAURENS-RSA

21

22

23

24

1340

1120

BORGO TORRES L

BABIC I

MEX

CRO

F

M

F

M

3 6

10

BABIC-CRO / LAURENS-RSA

LU-TPE / SUKHORUKOVA-UKR

WOODHOUSE-AUS / YANG-CHN

27

28

29

30

1521

1102

LU SC

YANG H

TPE

CHN

F

M

F

M

4 10

5

LU-TPE / SUKHORUKOVA-UKR

FRIMAN-FIN / KHEDMATI-IRI

NERGUI-MGL / PRASHANT-IND

31

32

33

34

1240

1231

KHEDMATI N

PRASHANT P

IRI

IND

F

M

F

M

5 7

10

NERGUI-MGL / PRASHANT-IND

MILOVANOVIC-SRB / RICCARDI-SMR

CLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ-AUS / VELOSO-SIN

37

38

39

40

1471

1441

MILOVANOVIC A

VELOSO ML

SRB

SIN

F

M

F

M

6 10

8

MILOVANOVIC-SRB / RICCARDI-SMR

PARSHUKOVA-RUS / PETANJEK-CRO

AKTER-BAN / BABAYAN-ARM

41

42

43

44

1431

1010

PARSHUKOVA E

BABAYAN H

RUS

ARM

F

M

F

M

7 7

10

AKTER-BAN / BABAYAN-ARM

11

13

14

VALDES MARTINEZ JS

TUR

F

M

F

M

16

17

18

19

1151

1470

MEKHIMAR H

BABIC M

EGY

SRB

F

M

F

M

21

22

23

24

1340

1120

BORGO TORRES L

BABIC I

MEX

CRO

F

M

F

M

1521 LU SC TPE

F

1000 RUSSO F ARG

1100 PEI R CHN

1210 PENI I HUN

1390 ARELLANO  CJ PHI

1220 ALVIAN N INA

1420 LAURENS S RSA

1551 SUKHORUKOVA V UKR

1021 AUSWOODHOUSE MI

31

32

33

1240 KHEDMATI N IRI

IND

F

M

F

M

1471

1441 VELOSO ML SIN

F

M

F

M

41

42

43

44

1431

1010

PARSHUKOVA E

BABAYAN H

RUS

ARM

F

M

F

M

1160 FRIMAN C FIN

1350 NERGUI A MGL

1460 RICCARDI Agata A SMR

1022 CLOPATOFSKY SANCHEZ AUS

1121 PETANJEK B CRO

1050 AKTER S BAN
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SUPPINI-ITA / TAHLAK-UAE

BUDDE-GER / DECICILIA-ARG

45

46

47

48

1250

1180

SUPPINI M

BUDDE J

ITA

GER

F

M

F

M

8 4

10

BUDDE-GER / DECICILIA-ARG

Legend:

F Female FP Firing Point M Male

No. Number

1540 TAHLAK Y UAE

1001 DECICILIA L ARG


